
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 16:15

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 2433 WEISZ Alison Marie USA 16

2 1173 HUANG Yuting CHN 14
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RANKING MATCH
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 16:15

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1173 HUANG Yuting CHN 264.5 Q

2 2433 WEISZ Alison Marie USA 261.3 Q

3 1211 ZHANG Yu CHN 260.1

4 2105 PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa POL 259.2

5 1802 KEUM Jihyeon KOR 205.9

6 1438 MCINTOSH Seonaid GBR 205.4

7 1198 WANG Zhilin CHN 154.8

8 1421 MULLER Oceanne FRA 153.1

Legend CRC
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 12:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

USAWEISZ Alison Marie24331 105.7 106.5 105.6 105.9 105.0 104.9 633.6 Q

CHNWANG Zhilin11982 105.4 105.0 106.2 106.3 104.8 103.9 631.6 Q

KORKEUM Jihyeon18023 104.5 105.6 106.2 104.9 105.8 104.2 631.2 Q

GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid14384 104.7 105.5 105.0 106.3 105.4 103.7 630.6 Q

CHNHUANG Yuting11735 104.4 105.4 104.0 105.6 105.5 105.5 630.4 Q

POLPIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa21056 103.8 105.5 104.6 106.0 105.4 104.9 630.2 Q

FRAMULLER Oceanne14217 105.8 104.7 105.5 105.2 103.9 105.0 630.1 Q

CHNZHANG Yu12118 105.3 105.3 104.8 105.4 104.8 104.4 630.0 Q

MGLOYUNBAT Yesugen19449 104.9 105.3 105.3 106.2 104.5 103.6 629.8

INDGHOSH Mehuli159210 104.9 106.1 104.2 104.2 105.7 104.6 629.7

FRAGOMEZ Judith141311 104.6 104.8 104.7 104.0 105.5 105.8 629.4

KORGWON Dayeong179612 103.9 105.1 105.2 105.1 104.5 105.5 629.3

INDSAJJANAR Meghana162213 102.1 104.8 106.8 105.4 105.5 104.6 629.2

BANKOLY Kamrun109114 104.0 106.3 105.1 105.4 104.1 104.3 629.2

DENIBSEN Rikke Maeng128915 104.6 104.6 104.1 104.6 105.6 105.6 629.1

SGPTAN Fernel Qian Ni216916 105.6 104.6 106.0 103.6 104.4 104.7 628.9

NORHAUGEN Milda Marina200717 105.1 104.4 104.9 105.3 104.8 104.4 628.9

SUILEONE Chiara223818 105.5 104.9 103.9 105.1 105.6 103.9 628.9

INDVALARIVAN Elavenil164219 104.6 104.9 103.0 105.3 105.4 105.5 628.7

KAZLE Alexandra175820 105.1 104.5 105.5 105.1 105.2 103.3 628.7

DENNIELSEN Anna129621 104.0 104.6 105.1 104.5 104.5 105.8 628.5

USAMADDALENA Sagen241222 104.0 104.7 105.0 105.4 104.4 104.8 628.3

TPESUNG Yu-Ting231623 104.3 104.4 104.9 104.6 105.6 104.4 628.2

CZEBRAZDOVA Lucie126524 105.1 103.6 104.9 104.3 104.8 105.3 628.0

ROUSIDI Roxana216225 105.2 103.5 105.3 104.6 104.1 105.3 628.0

KORCHO Eunyoung179526 103.8 103.5 103.8 105.8 105.9 105.2 628.0

GERPALBERG Denise148627 105.3 105.6 103.0 104.9 104.7 104.5 628.0

NORDUESTAD Jeanette Hegg200528 105.7 102.6 104.7 106.2 104.8 104.0 628.0

USATUCKER Mary Carolynn242929 105.3 105.6 103.2 104.9 105.3 103.7 628.0

Version of 14 OCT 2022, 15:31 Q000000IA1410221200.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 4

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

JPNHIRATA Shiori173330 104.3 105.5 105.0 103.0 104.5 105.6 627.9

SWEJOHANSSON Isabelle227631 104.8 104.9 104.8 105.4 103.1 104.8 627.8

PURMERCADO MARTINEZ
Yarimar

213332 103.4 104.2 105.7 105.9 104.8 103.8 627.8

TPELIN Ying-Shin231333 104.9 104.5 102.9 104.7 105.9 104.8 627.7

IRIKARAMZADEH Fatemeh165834 104.4 105.5 104.2 105.5 103.4 104.7 627.7

JPNNAKAGUCHI Haruka173835 103.8 104.3 104.0 104.4 105.3 105.7 627.5

BANHAQUE Sajida109036 104.2 104.9 104.7 104.4 104.2 105.1 627.5

GERSTEFFEN Hannah149437 103.0 106.2 104.8 103.2 104.7 105.5 627.4

VIEPHI Thanh Thao246338 104.2 104.4 104.6 106.0 105.0 103.2 627.4

CZETHURNWALDOVA Sabina127939 102.9 104.0 105.8 104.7 103.6 106.2 627.2

ESPGRANDE Paula135040 105.1 105.4 103.8 104.5 103.0 105.4 627.2

ITAZIVIANI Martina171641 104.0 104.4 105.1 105.0 104.5 104.2 627.2

SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora221242 105.2 102.4 105.8 104.4 104.7 104.6 627.1

IRIAMINI POZVEH Fatemeh165243 104.2 104.7 104.1 105.4 104.5 104.1 627.0

GERJANSSEN Anna147844 104.9 104.7 104.7 103.7 104.4 104.5 626.9

ISRENGLER Tal168145 105.3 104.2 104.4 105.2 103.7 104.1 626.9

NORSTENE Jenny201846 104.3 105.9 104.2 103.6 105.1 103.6 626.7

POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta211047 104.6 103.6 105.8 104.5 103.8 104.2 626.5

IRIKHEDMATI Najmeh165948 103.3 104.3 104.5 105.4 105.9 103.0 626.4

HUNTARR Vivien155449 105.0 104.3 104.7 105.2 103.8 103.2 626.2

CZEBRABCOVA Aneta126450 103.7 105.4 104.8 104.5 103.9 103.7 626.0

HUNMESZAROS Eszter154451 105.4 103.2 104.6 105.2 103.0 104.5 625.9

JPNNOBATA Misaki174052 105.5 103.7 103.7 104.9 104.1 103.9 625.8

SUICHRISTEN Nina222753 103.4 105.4 103.7 103.1 106.2 103.9 625.7

ITACECCARELLO Sofia169554 103.9 104.2 104.8 104.8 105.1 102.9 625.7

UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya238155 102.7 104.8 105.7 103.9 105.0 103.4 625.5

ROUILIE Laura-Georgeta216056 103.4 103.7 105.1 104.5 103.2 105.4 625.3

THASASTWEJ Chanittha229857 105.1 105.3 102.9 104.2 102.9 104.9 625.3

SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija218258 103.5 104.4 105.1 103.5 104.0 104.8 625.3

MEXMARQUEZ PEREZ Luisa
Fernanda

191859 103.6 103.8 104.6 104.2 104.3 104.7 625.2

ITAGAMBARO Barbara169960 105.1 102.7 104.7 104.8 102.8 105.0 625.1

AUTWAIBEL Sheileen106161 103.7 102.7 105.7 105.1 103.9 103.7 624.8

KAZALTUKHOVA Arina175362 103.3 104.2 103.8 105.2 105.4 102.9 624.8

SLODVORSAK Ziva218163 102.8 104.2 104.4 103.1 105.3 104.9 624.7

TPETSAI Yi-Ting231864 105.2 104.1 102.8 104.3 103.2 105.0 624.6

UKRTYKHOVA Daria238565 104.0 102.8 104.6 104.9 103.8 104.1 624.2

MGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya193866 103.4 104.1 102.8 103.6 104.8 105.4 624.1

FINVILJANEN Henna139467 106.0 102.6 103.6 103.0 104.2 104.7 624.1

SLOKUHARIC Urska218368 102.4 105.2 103.6 105.5 102.8 104.6 624.1

LTUMANKE Jurate188269 103.3 102.5 104.8 104.1 105.0 104.4 624.1
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja221170 104.9 103.4 104.2 104.9 105.2 101.5 624.1

AUSROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

103171 104.4 103.5 102.4 103.9 105.6 104.2 624.0

ISRTASHTCHIEV Olga168472 104.7 103.8 102.1 104.5 104.4 104.4 623.9

HUNDENES Eszter153673 103.2 103.5 102.8 106.0 104.2 104.1 623.8

AUTPRIBITZER Marlene105374 103.4 104.5 103.7 102.9 105.2 104.0 623.7

SUIZUEGER Muriel224875 102.8 103.9 102.9 106.1 105.0 102.9 623.6

SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela225676 104.5 103.8 103.8 102.8 104.6 104.0 623.5

AUSCOLLIER Elise102577 103.6 102.8 103.1 104.3 104.4 105.2 623.4

EGYDARWISH Farida131478 104.9 103.0 104.7 103.9 103.3 103.6 623.4

POLKOCHANSKA Natalia209679 104.2 103.8 103.6 104.2 103.5 104.0 623.3

KAZBEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta175580 102.8 103.8 103.6 103.0 105.2 104.8 623.2

CROGUSTIN Valentina123181 103.3 103.8 104.0 104.2 105.9 102.0 623.2

BULRIZOVA Tanya115082 104.6 104.1 102.4 103.4 104.3 104.1 622.9

DENKOCH Emma Norholm129383 104.6 104.9 104.2 102.3 101.6 105.1 622.7

BELKAPS Jessie110284 103.3 103.6 104.3 103.1 103.8 104.5 622.6

SGPVELOSO Martina Lindsay217285 105.4 102.4 104.1 102.2 104.1 104.1 622.3

CROBANJAC Tatjana122786 102.5 102.8 104.5 105.2 104.7 102.6 622.3

AUTHOFMANN Olivia104587 103.6 104.1 105.3 104.4 102.7 102.2 622.3

GBRLOTT Amy Lilian Daniele143788 104.2 103.8 104.0 104.4 103.9 102.0 622.3

ISRGOLDFADEN Ella168289 103.9 103.1 103.8 102.6 104.6 104.2 622.2

ALGCHAABI Houda101190 104.5 103.3 103.9 103.2 104.7 102.5 622.1

UZBTOKHIROVA Mukhtasar245391 104.6 103.8 103.6 103.8 102.7 103.5 622.0

CROZELJKOVIC Marta124692 104.3 102.9 102.7 105.2 103.2 103.5 621.8

MGLOLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham194293 104.5 103.7 102.3 103.8 104.2 103.3 621.8

BANTABASUM Nafisha109494 103.2 103.6 103.1 105.1 103.1 103.5 621.6

NEDSMEETS Manon197895 103.9 104.5 104.1 103.2 101.4 104.3 621.4

SRBARSOVIC Andrea219796 103.8 102.5 103.2 103.2 103.3 105.3 621.3

FINPALO Marianne139097 103.8 103.5 104.0 104.4 103.0 102.6 621.3

BIHONESCUK Farah111498 102.8 104.2 101.6 104.0 104.2 103.7 620.5

PORANTUNES Sara212199 104.7 102.9 102.8 103.7 104.4 101.9 620.4

KGZKUBANYCHBEKOVA Kanykei1785100 104.1 103.4 103.6 101.8 104.0 103.3 620.2

INAKUSUMAWARDANI Diaz1568101 101.4 102.6 103.7 104.1 103.8 104.1 619.7

BELVERHEYDEN Anneke1105102 101.3 103.4 102.5 104.3 103.9 104.0 619.4

KUWARZOUQI Maryam1864103 103.7 103.1 102.9 102.1 103.2 103.8 618.8

INATOYYIBA Vidya Rafika
Rahmatan

1572104 101.9 104.8 104.4 104.9 101.3 101.5 618.8

UKRLESKIV Lessia2372105 103.1 101.6 103.8 103.3 102.2 104.6 618.6

INAMUBAROKAH Dewi Laila1569106 101.3 102.2 103.0 102.6 104.1 105.1 618.3

QATAL-DARWISH Shahd2142107 104.0 101.8 102.3 103.4 104.3 102.5 618.3

EGYTAYEE Merna1336108 100.9 104.5 103.3 102.9 103.1 103.2 617.9

PHIACUNA Amparo Teresa2076109 101.7 102.7 101.5 105.1 105.4 101.4 617.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak2293110 102.7 103.5 101.3 104.7 101.7 103.8 617.7

KGZKHROMYKH Anastasiia1784111 102.4 103.2 103.3 102.8 103.3 101.8 616.8

BELVANDEVYVERE Emma1104112 103.5 102.7 103.3 101.2 100.8 105.2 616.7

SMRRICCARDI Agata Alina2191113 100.8 102.3 103.1 101.3 103.7 105.3 616.5

GUAVELASQUEZ ALVARADO
Polymaria

1515114 103.3 101.6 104.1 102.4 102.4 102.7 616.5

MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1956115 100.8 102.0 103.6 103.8 103.1 102.6 615.9

BIHARNAUTOVIC Aida1111116 101.7 102.1 103.4 101.4 103.0 103.7 615.3

OMAAL TARSHI Amina2052117 101.1 101.6 101.3 104.4 103.5 103.4 615.3

MNEJUKIC Ksenija1970118 99.8 103.7 102.2 101.4 104.3 103.8 615.2

GUAMATTA ALVARADO Jazmine
Rubi

1514119 104.0 102.7 101.5 103.3 102.1 100.9 614.5

BIHBJELOSEVIC Segmedina1112120 103.3 100.6 103.7 101.6 102.6 102.2 614.0

KENMBURU Priscilla1773121 101.4 101.8 102.9 102.5 101.3 103.1 613.0

ALBANXHARA Kristina1001122 103.0 100.7 99.9 102.8 102.4 103.9 612.7

MNEBULATOVIC Darinka1969123 101.1 102.5 102.9 99.8 102.9 103.4 612.6

OMAAL KHALILI Al Anoud
Abdullah Hamed

2046124 101.4 102.1 102.2 103.0 101.6 101.9 612.2

BRNALDOSARI Sara1130125 102.5 100.5 102.0 102.5 103.2 100.9 611.6

OMAAL HASANI Siham2043126 99.2 101.6 102.1 101.4 102.5 103.4 610.2

KGZTALANTBEKOVA Aruuke1788127 100.7 98.3 101.9 103.9 104.3 100.2 609.3

PORSANTOS Sofia2126128 99.9 102.8 101.2 101.2 103.8 99.9 608.8

UAETAHLAK Yasmin2352129 102.7 102.4 99.3 100.4 101.7 100.7 607.2

EGYRAMADAN Mariam1334130 100.7 101.1 102.8 100.3 99.1 101.5 605.5

AZEALIYEVA Nurana1070131 100.5 102.0 101.7 100.2 100.6 100.1 605.1

QATALMAHMOUD Aisha Yousuf2144132 103.0 97.5 100.6 99.5 103.5 100.7 604.8

PHIBASILA Denise2077133 90.7 102.6 103.4 103.2 102.5 101.6 604.0

MDVASIFA Jaufar1907134 97.2 95.0 97.2 100.5 94.4 91.7 576.0

MDVABDUL RAHMAN Sharafiyya1906135 95.6 94.8 98.3 94.5 93.7 98.2 575.1

NGRHARUNA Maryam1990 DNS

NGRJOHN ZINNA Aitse1992 DNS

NGROTITI Kate Iruogbene1995 DNS

CUBPEREZ Dianelys1255 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 139; Total number of athletes: 139

Legend A6D5097B

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Q Qualification

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/14/2022 3:31:47 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10/14/2022 3:20:31 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 14:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

USAWEISZ Alison Marie24331 105.7 106.5 105.6 105.9 105.0 104.9 633.6 Q

CHNHUANG Yuting11732 104.4 105.4 104.0 105.6 105.5 105.5 630.4 Q

POLPIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa21053 103.8 105.5 104.6 106.0 105.4 104.9 630.2 Q

CHNZHANG Yu12114 105.3 105.3 104.8 105.4 104.8 104.4 630.0 Q

FRAGOMEZ Judith14135 104.6 104.8 104.7 104.0 105.5 105.8 629.4

KORGWON Dayeong17966 103.9 105.1 105.2 105.1 104.5 105.5 629.3

INDSAJJANAR Meghana16227 102.1 104.8 106.8 105.4 105.5 104.6 629.2

BANKOLY Kamrun10918 104.0 106.3 105.1 105.4 104.1 104.3 629.2

SGPTAN Fernel Qian Ni21699 105.6 104.6 106.0 103.6 104.4 104.7 628.9

INDVALARIVAN Elavenil164210 104.6 104.9 103.0 105.3 105.4 105.5 628.7

KAZLE Alexandra175811 105.1 104.5 105.5 105.1 105.2 103.3 628.7

USAMADDALENA Sagen241212 104.0 104.7 105.0 105.4 104.4 104.8 628.3

TPESUNG Yu-Ting231613 104.3 104.4 104.9 104.6 105.6 104.4 628.2

CZEBRAZDOVA Lucie126514 105.1 103.6 104.9 104.3 104.8 105.3 628.0

NORDUESTAD Jeanette Hegg200515 105.7 102.6 104.7 106.2 104.8 104.0 628.0

JPNHIRATA Shiori173316 104.3 105.5 105.0 103.0 104.5 105.6 627.9

SWEJOHANSSON Isabelle227617 104.8 104.9 104.8 105.4 103.1 104.8 627.8

TPELIN Ying-Shin231318 104.9 104.5 102.9 104.7 105.9 104.8 627.7

VIEPHI Thanh Thao246319 104.2 104.4 104.6 106.0 105.0 103.2 627.4

ESPGRANDE Paula135020 105.1 105.4 103.8 104.5 103.0 105.4 627.2

ITAZIVIANI Martina171621 104.0 104.4 105.1 105.0 104.5 104.2 627.2

SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora221222 105.2 102.4 105.8 104.4 104.7 104.6 627.1

IRIAMINI POZVEH Fatemeh165223 104.2 104.7 104.1 105.4 104.5 104.1 627.0

GERJANSSEN Anna147824 104.9 104.7 104.7 103.7 104.4 104.5 626.9

ISRENGLER Tal168125 105.3 104.2 104.4 105.2 103.7 104.1 626.9

POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta211026 104.6 103.6 105.8 104.5 103.8 104.2 626.5

CZEBRABCOVA Aneta126427 103.7 105.4 104.8 104.5 103.9 103.7 626.0

HUNMESZAROS Eszter154428 105.4 103.2 104.6 105.2 103.0 104.5 625.9

SUICHRISTEN Nina222729 103.4 105.4 103.7 103.1 106.2 103.9 625.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
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RemarksRank
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ROUILIE Laura-Georgeta216030 103.4 103.7 105.1 104.5 103.2 105.4 625.3

THASASTWEJ Chanittha229831 105.1 105.3 102.9 104.2 102.9 104.9 625.3

MEXMARQUEZ PEREZ Luisa
Fernanda

191832 103.6 103.8 104.6 104.2 104.3 104.7 625.2

SLODVORSAK Ziva218133 102.8 104.2 104.4 103.1 105.3 104.9 624.7

UKRTYKHOVA Daria238534 104.0 102.8 104.6 104.9 103.8 104.1 624.2

MGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya193835 103.4 104.1 102.8 103.6 104.8 105.4 624.1

FINVILJANEN Henna139436 106.0 102.6 103.6 103.0 104.2 104.7 624.1

SLOKUHARIC Urska218337 102.4 105.2 103.6 105.5 102.8 104.6 624.1

AUSROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

103138 104.4 103.5 102.4 103.9 105.6 104.2 624.0

ISRTASHTCHIEV Olga168439 104.7 103.8 102.1 104.5 104.4 104.4 623.9

HUNDENES Eszter153640 103.2 103.5 102.8 106.0 104.2 104.1 623.8

AUTPRIBITZER Marlene105341 103.4 104.5 103.7 102.9 105.2 104.0 623.7

SUIZUEGER Muriel224842 102.8 103.9 102.9 106.1 105.0 102.9 623.6

SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela225643 104.5 103.8 103.8 102.8 104.6 104.0 623.5

EGYDARWISH Farida131444 104.9 103.0 104.7 103.9 103.3 103.6 623.4

POLKOCHANSKA Natalia209645 104.2 103.8 103.6 104.2 103.5 104.0 623.3

CROGUSTIN Valentina123146 103.3 103.8 104.0 104.2 105.9 102.0 623.2

DENKOCH Emma Norholm129347 104.6 104.9 104.2 102.3 101.6 105.1 622.7

GBRLOTT Amy Lilian Daniele143748 104.2 103.8 104.0 104.4 103.9 102.0 622.3

UZBTOKHIROVA Mukhtasar245349 104.6 103.8 103.6 103.8 102.7 103.5 622.0

NEDSMEETS Manon197850 103.9 104.5 104.1 103.2 101.4 104.3 621.4

SRBARSOVIC Andrea219751 103.8 102.5 103.2 103.2 103.3 105.3 621.3

BIHONESCUK Farah111452 102.8 104.2 101.6 104.0 104.2 103.7 620.5

PORANTUNES Sara212153 104.7 102.9 102.8 103.7 104.4 101.9 620.4

INAKUSUMAWARDANI Diaz156854 101.4 102.6 103.7 104.1 103.8 104.1 619.7

KUWARZOUQI Maryam186455 103.7 103.1 102.9 102.1 103.2 103.8 618.8

INATOYYIBA Vidya Rafika
Rahmatan

157256 101.9 104.8 104.4 104.9 101.3 101.5 618.8

QATAL-DARWISH Shahd214257 104.0 101.8 102.3 103.4 104.3 102.5 618.3

KGZKHROMYKH Anastasiia178458 102.4 103.2 103.3 102.8 103.3 101.8 616.8

BELVANDEVYVERE Emma110459 103.5 102.7 103.3 101.2 100.8 105.2 616.7

SMRRICCARDI Agata Alina219160 100.8 102.3 103.1 101.3 103.7 105.3 616.5

OMAAL TARSHI Amina205261 101.1 101.6 101.3 104.4 103.5 103.4 615.3

MNEJUKIC Ksenija197062 99.8 103.7 102.2 101.4 104.3 103.8 615.2

GUAMATTA ALVARADO Jazmine
Rubi

151463 104.0 102.7 101.5 103.3 102.1 100.9 614.5

BIHBJELOSEVIC Segmedina111264 103.3 100.6 103.7 101.6 102.6 102.2 614.0

ALBANXHARA Kristina100165 103.0 100.7 99.9 102.8 102.4 103.9 612.7

KGZTALANTBEKOVA Aruuke178866 100.7 98.3 101.9 103.9 104.3 100.2 609.3

PHIBASILA Denise207767 90.7 102.6 103.4 103.2 102.5 101.6 604.0

MDVABDUL RAHMAN Sharafiyya190668 95.6 94.8 98.3 94.5 93.7 98.2 575.1
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

NGRJOHN ZINNA Aitse1992 DNS

CUBPEREZ Dianelys1255 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 139

Legend 66491AF9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Q Qualification
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 12:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CHNWANG Zhilin11981 105.4 105.0 106.2 106.3 104.8 103.9 631.6

KORKEUM Jihyeon18022 104.5 105.6 106.2 104.9 105.8 104.2 631.2

GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid14383 104.7 105.5 105.0 106.3 105.4 103.7 630.6

FRAMULLER Oceanne14214 105.8 104.7 105.5 105.2 103.9 105.0 630.1

MGLOYUNBAT Yesugen19445 104.9 105.3 105.3 106.2 104.5 103.6 629.8

INDGHOSH Mehuli15926 104.9 106.1 104.2 104.2 105.7 104.6 629.7

DENIBSEN Rikke Maeng12897 104.6 104.6 104.1 104.6 105.6 105.6 629.1

NORHAUGEN Milda Marina20078 105.1 104.4 104.9 105.3 104.8 104.4 628.9

SUILEONE Chiara22389 105.5 104.9 103.9 105.1 105.6 103.9 628.9

DENNIELSEN Anna129610 104.0 104.6 105.1 104.5 104.5 105.8 628.5

ROUSIDI Roxana216211 105.2 103.5 105.3 104.6 104.1 105.3 628.0

KORCHO Eunyoung179512 103.8 103.5 103.8 105.8 105.9 105.2 628.0

GERPALBERG Denise148613 105.3 105.6 103.0 104.9 104.7 104.5 628.0

USATUCKER Mary Carolynn242914 105.3 105.6 103.2 104.9 105.3 103.7 628.0

PURMERCADO MARTINEZ
Yarimar

213315 103.4 104.2 105.7 105.9 104.8 103.8 627.8

IRIKARAMZADEH Fatemeh165816 104.4 105.5 104.2 105.5 103.4 104.7 627.7

JPNNAKAGUCHI Haruka173817 103.8 104.3 104.0 104.4 105.3 105.7 627.5

BANHAQUE Sajida109018 104.2 104.9 104.7 104.4 104.2 105.1 627.5

GERSTEFFEN Hannah149419 103.0 106.2 104.8 103.2 104.7 105.5 627.4

CZETHURNWALDOVA Sabina127920 102.9 104.0 105.8 104.7 103.6 106.2 627.2

NORSTENE Jenny201821 104.3 105.9 104.2 103.6 105.1 103.6 626.7

IRIKHEDMATI Najmeh165922 103.3 104.3 104.5 105.4 105.9 103.0 626.4

HUNTARR Vivien155423 105.0 104.3 104.7 105.2 103.8 103.2 626.2

JPNNOBATA Misaki174024 105.5 103.7 103.7 104.9 104.1 103.9 625.8

ITACECCARELLO Sofia169525 103.9 104.2 104.8 104.8 105.1 102.9 625.7

UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya238126 102.7 104.8 105.7 103.9 105.0 103.4 625.5

SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija218227 103.5 104.4 105.1 103.5 104.0 104.8 625.3

ITAGAMBARO Barbara169928 105.1 102.7 104.7 104.8 102.8 105.0 625.1

AUTWAIBEL Sheileen106129 103.7 102.7 105.7 105.1 103.9 103.7 624.8
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KAZALTUKHOVA Arina175330 103.3 104.2 103.8 105.2 105.4 102.9 624.8

TPETSAI Yi-Ting231831 105.2 104.1 102.8 104.3 103.2 105.0 624.6

LTUMANKE Jurate188232 103.3 102.5 104.8 104.1 105.0 104.4 624.1

SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja221133 104.9 103.4 104.2 104.9 105.2 101.5 624.1

AUSCOLLIER Elise102534 103.6 102.8 103.1 104.3 104.4 105.2 623.4

KAZBEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta175535 102.8 103.8 103.6 103.0 105.2 104.8 623.2

BULRIZOVA Tanya115036 104.6 104.1 102.4 103.4 104.3 104.1 622.9

BELKAPS Jessie110237 103.3 103.6 104.3 103.1 103.8 104.5 622.6

SGPVELOSO Martina Lindsay217238 105.4 102.4 104.1 102.2 104.1 104.1 622.3

CROBANJAC Tatjana122739 102.5 102.8 104.5 105.2 104.7 102.6 622.3

AUTHOFMANN Olivia104540 103.6 104.1 105.3 104.4 102.7 102.2 622.3

ISRGOLDFADEN Ella168241 103.9 103.1 103.8 102.6 104.6 104.2 622.2

ALGCHAABI Houda101142 104.5 103.3 103.9 103.2 104.7 102.5 622.1

CROZELJKOVIC Marta124643 104.3 102.9 102.7 105.2 103.2 103.5 621.8

MGLOLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham194244 104.5 103.7 102.3 103.8 104.2 103.3 621.8

BANTABASUM Nafisha109445 103.2 103.6 103.1 105.1 103.1 103.5 621.6

FINPALO Marianne139046 103.8 103.5 104.0 104.4 103.0 102.6 621.3

KGZKUBANYCHBEKOVA Kanykei178547 104.1 103.4 103.6 101.8 104.0 103.3 620.2

BELVERHEYDEN Anneke110548 101.3 103.4 102.5 104.3 103.9 104.0 619.4

UKRLESKIV Lessia237249 103.1 101.6 103.8 103.3 102.2 104.6 618.6

INAMUBAROKAH Dewi Laila156950 101.3 102.2 103.0 102.6 104.1 105.1 618.3

EGYTAYEE Merna133651 100.9 104.5 103.3 102.9 103.1 103.2 617.9

PHIACUNA Amparo Teresa207652 101.7 102.7 101.5 105.1 105.4 101.4 617.8

THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak229353 102.7 103.5 101.3 104.7 101.7 103.8 617.7

GUAVELASQUEZ ALVARADO
Polymaria

151554 103.3 101.6 104.1 102.4 102.4 102.7 616.5

MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija195655 100.8 102.0 103.6 103.8 103.1 102.6 615.9

BIHARNAUTOVIC Aida111156 101.7 102.1 103.4 101.4 103.0 103.7 615.3

KENMBURU Priscilla177357 101.4 101.8 102.9 102.5 101.3 103.1 613.0

MNEBULATOVIC Darinka196958 101.1 102.5 102.9 99.8 102.9 103.4 612.6

OMAAL KHALILI Al Anoud
Abdullah Hamed

204659 101.4 102.1 102.2 103.0 101.6 101.9 612.2

BRNALDOSARI Sara113060 102.5 100.5 102.0 102.5 103.2 100.9 611.6

OMAAL HASANI Siham204361 99.2 101.6 102.1 101.4 102.5 103.4 610.2

PORSANTOS Sofia212662 99.9 102.8 101.2 101.2 103.8 99.9 608.8

UAETAHLAK Yasmin235263 102.7 102.4 99.3 100.4 101.7 100.7 607.2

EGYRAMADAN Mariam133464 100.7 101.1 102.8 100.3 99.1 101.5 605.5

AZEALIYEVA Nurana107065 100.5 102.0 101.7 100.2 100.6 100.1 605.1

QATALMAHMOUD Aisha Yousuf214466 103.0 97.5 100.6 99.5 103.5 100.7 604.8

MDVASIFA Jaufar190767 97.2 95.0 97.2 100.5 94.4 91.7 576.0

NGRHARUNA Maryam1990 DNS

NGROTITI Kate Iruogbene1995 DNS
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 69; Total number of athletes: 139

Legend B2F137E9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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